

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — <u>Amolachi Pm by</u>					
Road to Amolachi Anil Singh ka					
tota tak.					
Agency — <u>Asim Kanyam</u>					
Agreement No. — <u>57 SAB/20-21</u>					
① <u>Excavation measurement</u>					
— <u>Nil</u> —					
<u>[Signature]</u>					
<u>20/5/23</u>					
<u>JE</u>					

Abstract of CRP				
① <u>Setting out</u>				
DVBP. (23) <u>0.520 M</u>				
CRP 6012.41 / M				R ₃₁₂₆ = 00
② <u>Cleaning & grubbing up</u>				
DVBP. (23) <u>0.208 hect</u>				
CRP 51123.76 / hect				R ₁₀₆₃₆ = 00
③ <u>Box cutting</u>				
DVBP. (22) <u>73.52 M</u>				
CRP 26.24 / M ³				R ₅₄₇₁ = 00
④ <u>Constⁿ of circular culvert</u>				
DVBP. (24) <u>26.10 M</u>				
CRP 22.36 / M ³				R ₂₃₀₆ = 00
⑤ <u>Constⁿ of circular culvert</u>				
DVBP. (24) <u>327.11 M³</u>				
CRP 18430 / M ³				R ₆₆₂₈₆ = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Const 2 nd & subgrade -					
av BP - (24)		163.24 M			
CR 20.88/M ³					R ₅ 22921=00
⑦ G.C.B. av BP - (24)					
119.25 M					
CR 3397.26/M ³					R ₅ 405123=00
⑧ W.B.M. 60/12. av BP - (24)					
144.374 M					
CR 6/30.19/M ³					R ₅ 596292
⑨ Buin Coat. av BP - (24)					
558.75 M ²					
CR 45.62/M ²					R ₅ 25490=00
⑩ Tack coat. av BP - (25)					
558.75 M ²					
CR 15.68/M ²					R ₅ 8967=00
⑪ Mix Seal for comp					
558.75 M ²					
CR 246.59/M ²					R ₅ 137782=00
⑫ c-c pavement					
av BP - (25)		226.40 M			
CR 773062/M ³					R ₅ 1750212=00
⑬ Crst for NP3 hmu pipe					
av BP - (25)		7 M			
CR 836.89/M					R ₅ 5888=00
⑭ Boundary pillow					
av BP - (25)		5 No			
CR 509/M					R ₅ 2545000
⑮ K.M Stone av BP - (26)					
2 NO CR 2245.4 each					R ₅ 4495=00
⑯ 200M Stone . 2 NO					
CR 629.0 each					R ₅ 1258=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Retro-reflective sign load. avbp (23)					
(1) 600mm equilateral					
1 No @ Rs 3582.12 each					Rs 3582.00
(22) 600mm circular					
1 No @ Rs 4740.23 each					Rs 4740.00
(22) 600x450 rectangular					
1 No @ Rs 4643.72 each					Rs 4643.00
(17) Direction & placing sign load. avbp (27)					
2 No @ Rs 10424 each					Rs 20848.00
(18) Road marking					
avbp (27) 100 M ²					
@ Rs 76486/M ²					Rs 76486.00
(19) Planting of trees.					
avbp (27) 16 No					
@ Rs 822.26 each					Rs 13156.00
(20) Ornamentary sign load. avbp (27)					
3 No @ Rs 9385.41 each					Rs 28162.00
(21) Pucca masonry in cut molar. avbp (28)					
2.88 M ³ @ Rs 6538.91/M ³					Rs 18832.00
(22) Provision of PC M20 avbp (28) 12 M					
@ Rs 411.25/M					Rs 5014.00

Continuation

Continuation